Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) Amount of Recovery Reserve Price and EMD Date & Time of

the Auction

Date & Time of the Inspection: 16-05-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date: 27-05-2023

RAJESHKUMAR H PATEL
(Borrower) &

CHETANA RAJESHKUMAR
PATEL (Co-borrower)

Rs. 68,33,675.32/-(Rupees Sixty Eight Lakhs Thirty
Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Five and

Thirty Two Paisa Only) as on 07.05.2025 +
Further Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses for

Lan no. LANASTL0000056683

Rs. 30,82,554/- (Rupees Thirty
Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Five
Hundred Fifty Four Only) Earnest
Money Deposit:- Rs. 3,08,255/-

(Rupees Three Lakhs Eight Thousand
Two Hundred Fifty Five Only)

30-05-2025 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All That Piece And Parcel Of Land And Structure Constructed Thereon On All That Piece And Parcel Of Non
Agricultural Plot Of Land In Mouje Nadiad, Kheda Lying Being Land Bearing R.S.No.

[...]

Bounded As Follows:- North-G.I.D.C Road South Remaining Property East-Society Road West-American Dry Food.

Sl.
No.

1.

Date & Time of the Inspection: 16-05-2024 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date: 16-06-2024

JIGAR MAHESHJI
THAKOR (BORROWER)

&
SUREKHABEN

MAHESHJI THAKOR
(CO-BORROWER)

Rs. 9,93,846.18/-(Rupees Nine Lakhs
Ninety Three Thousand Eight Hundred

Forty Six and Eighteen Paisa Only) as on
07.05.2025 + Further Interest thereon+

Legal Expenses for Lan no.
LMEHSTL0000091488

Rs. 7,06,482/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Six
Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Two Only)

Earnest Money Deposit:- Rs. 70,648/-
(Rupees Seventy Thousand Six Hundred

Forty Eight Only)

30-05-2025 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All That Pieces And Parcels Of Immovable Property Bearing R.S.No.453 P, Plot No.30 P, House No.140,
Having Plot Area Admeasuring 30.58 Sq.Mtrs.

[...]

Saidarshan Residency House No.121

2.

Date & Time of the Inspection: 16-05-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date: 27.01.2024

DINESHBHAI A SOLANKI
(BORROWER)

&
SHARDABEN C

HARIJAN
(CO-BORROWER)

Under LAN No. LSURSTT0000050099
amounting to Rs. 7,84,740.74/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs

Eighty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Forty and
Seventy Four Paisa Only) and Under LAN No.

LSURSTH0000049748
amounting to Rs. 3,84,355.28/- (Rupees Three Lakh
Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Five and

Twenty Eight Paisa Only) total amounting Rs.
11,69,096.02/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Sixty Nine
Thousand Ninety Six and Two Paisa Only) as on

07/05/2025 + further Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 16,78,638/-
(Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Seventy
Eight Thousand Six Hundred thir-

ty Eight Only)
Earnest Money Deposit:-

Rs. 1,67,863/-
(Rupees One Lakh Sixty Seven
Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty

Three Only)

30-05-2025 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All That Part And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Plot No. 74 Admeasuring 65.05 Sq. Mts, Along With 11.26
Undivided Share In The Land Of Road & Cop.